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Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : Jun-22

Archives

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement hold

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 4,799 41,22,066 41,22,066 41.07 41,220

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00
Non Public

7 59,15,446 59,15,446 58.93 59,154

0.00

Grand Total 4,806 1,00,37,512 1,00,37,512 100.00 1,00,37,5

>
Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

NITABEN
SURESHKUMAR
SHAH

SURESHKUMAR
MANCHANDBHAI
SHAH

PRIYANK S SHAH

BRINDA PULKIT
SHAH

KRUPABEN
PRIYANK SHAH

PULKITKUMAR
SURESHBHAI
SHAH

KRUTI
PRITESHBHAI
SHAH

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 542034

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group
Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

S. M. Gold Ltd

59,15,446

38

38

55,09,929

38

38

4,05,327

38

59,15,446

59,15,446

59,15,446

38

38

55,09,929

38

38

4,05,327

38

59,15,446

59,15,446

Quarter Ending : Jun-22

0.00

58.93

0.00

0.00

54.89

0.00

0.00

4.04

0.00

58.93

0.00

58.93

59,15,446

38

38

55,09,929

38

38

4,05,327

38

59,15,446

59,15,446

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=542034&qtrid=114.00&QtrName=Jun-22

0.00

58.93

0.00

0.00

54.89

0.00

0.00

4.04

0.00

58.93

0.00

58.93

59,15,442

37

37

55,09,929

38

37

4,05,327

37

59,15,442

59,15,442
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Scrip Code : 542034

B1) Institutions

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B3) Non-
Institutions

Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Lacs

SATISHKUMAR
RAMANLAL
GAJJAR

DIBAKAR LAHA

MITHALAL
KACHARALAL
PRAJAPATI

SUMIT LAHA

JIGNESH
PRAVINBHAI
SHROFF

Any Other
(specify)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

ARDI

ANVESTMENT
AND TRADING
COMPANY LTD

VIVID
MERCANTILE
LIMITED

LINKUP
FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS
PVT. LTD.

U H ZAVERI
LIMITED

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=542034&qtrid=114.00&QtrName=Jun-22

4744

24

30

12

10

10411

10411

1637410

1739936

138018

287917

140393

167689

310438

734309

32687

3403

698219

164340

212010

143716

158800

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

10,411

10,411

16,37,410

17,39,936

1,38,018

2,87,917

1,40,393

1,67,689

3,10,438

7,34,309

32,687

3,403

6,98,219

1,64,340

212,010

1,43,716

1,58,800

0.10

0.10

16.31

17.33

1.43

1.58

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

S. M. Gold Ltd

10,411

10,411

16,37,410

17,39,936

1,38,018

2,87917

1,40,393

1,67,689

3,10,438

7,34,309

32,687

3,403

6,98,219

1,64,340

2,12,010

1,43,716

1,58,800

0.10

0.10

16.31

17.33

2.87

1.40

1.43

1.58

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

10,411

10,411

16,13,410

17,39,936

1,38,018

2,87917

1,40,393

1,67,689

3,10,438

7,34,309

32,687

3,403

6,98,219

1,64,340

2,12,010

1,43,716

1,58,800

Quarter ending : Jun-22
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Sub Total B3 4798 4111655 41,11,655 40.96  41,11,655  40.96 40,87,655 - - -
B=B1+B2+B3 4799 4122066 41,22,066 41.07 41,22,066  41.07 40,98,066 - - -
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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