Corp Announcements

Shareholding Pattern: Quarter ending: Jun-22

Financials Archives

Meetings

Corp Actions Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Shareholding Pattern Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?

Corporate Governance
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

complaints Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Related Party Transactions

Statement of investor

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

DDCD				Summary statement hold				
BRSR Bulk / Block deals Disclosures	•	Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	
Corp Information Peer Group		(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	59,15,446	59,15,446	58.93	59,15,4	
		(B) Public	4,799	41,22,066	41,22,066	41.07	41,22,0	
Charting		(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		
Notices		(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		
		(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		
		Grand Total	4,806	1,00,37,512	1,00,37,512	100.00	1,00,37,5	
		4					>	
Note:C=C1+C2								

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C



Shareholding Pattern

S. M. Gold Ltd

Scrip Code: 542034 Quarter Ending: Jun-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Rights he each cla securit Class eg: X	eld in ss of	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		7	59,15,446	59,15,446	58.93	59,15,446	58.93	59,15,442	
NITABEN SURESHKUMAR SHAH	Promoter	1	38	38	0.00	38	0.00	37	
SURESHKUMAR MANCHANDBHAI SHAH	Promoter Group	1	38	38	0.00	38	0.00	37	
PRIYANK S SHAH	Promoter	1	55,09,929	55,09,929	54.89	55,09,929	54.89	55,09,929	
BRINDA PULKIT SHAH	Promoter Group	1	38	38	0.00	38	0.00	38	
KRUPABEN PRIYANK SHAH	Promoter Group	1	38	38	0.00	38	0.00	37	
PULKITKUMAR SURESHBHAI SHAH	Promoter	1	4,05,327	4,05,327	4.04	4,05,327	4.04	4,05,327	
KRUTI PRITESHBHAI SHAH	Promoter Group	1	38	38	0.00	38	0.00	37	
Sub Total A1		7	59,15,446	59,15,446	58.93	59,15,446	58.93	59,15,442	
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		
A=A1+A2		7	59,15,446	59,15,446	58.93	59,15,446	58.93	59,15,442	



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

S. M. Gold Ltd

Scrip Code: 542034 Quarter ending: Jun-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
								Shareho SubCategory_I	olding (No. of share SubCategory_II	es) under SubCategory_III	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	10411	10,411	0.10	10,411	0.10	10,411	-	-	-	
Sub Total B1	1	10411	10,411	0.10	10,411	0.10	10,411	-	-	-	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00				-	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4744	1637410	16,37,410	16.31	16,37,410	16.31	16,13,410	-	-	-	
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	24	1739936	17,39,936	17.33	17,39,936	17.33	17,39,936	-	-	-	
SATISHKUMAR RAMANLAL GAJJAR	1	138018	1,38,018	1.38	1,38,018	1.38	1,38,018	-	-	-	
DIBAKAR LAHA	1	287917	2,87,917	2.87	2,87,917	2.87	2,87,917	-	-	-	
MITHALAL KACHARALAL PRAJAPATI	1	140393	1,40,393	1.40	1,40,393	1.40	1,40,393	-	-	-	
SUMIT LAHA	1	167689	1,67,689	1.67	1,67,689	1.67	1,67,689	-	-	-	
JIGNESH PRAVINBHAI SHROFF	1	310438	3,10,438	3.09	3,10,438	3.09	3,10,438	-	-	-	
Any Other (specify)	30	734309	7,34,309	7.32	7,34,309	7.32	7,34,309	-	-	-	
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	8	32687	32,687	0.33	32,687	0.33	32,687	-	-	-	
Clearing Members	12	3403	3,403	0.03	3,403	0.03	3,403	-	-	-	
Bodies Corporate	10	698219	6,98,219	6.96	6,98,219	6.96	6,98,219	-	-	-	
ARDI ANVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY LTD	1	164340	1,64,340	1.64	1,64,340	1.64	1,64,340	-	-	-	
VIVID MERCANTILE LIMITED	1	212010	2,12,010	2.11	2,12,010	2.11	2,12,010	-	-	-	
LINKUP FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	1	143716	1,43,716	1.43	1,43,716	1.43	1,43,716	-	-	-	
U H ZAVERI LIMITED	1	158800	1,58,800	1.58	1,58,800	1.58	1,58,800	-	-	-	

Sub Total B3	4798	4111655	41,11,655	40.96	41,11,655	40.96	40,87,655	-	-	-
B=B1+B2+B3	4799	4122066	41.22.066	41.07	41.22.066	41.07	40.98.066	-	_	_

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,